@ M. BOHLKE LLUMBER

DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY

As of April 2025 Grade Specifications™

Material Description
AFRORMOSIA 4/4
AFRORMOSIA 8/4
ANIGRE 4/4

ANIGRE 6/4

ANIGRE 8/4

ANIGRE FIG. 4/4
ANIGRE FIG. 5/4
ANIGRE FIG. 6/4
ANIGRE FIG. 8/4

ASH EURO. 4/4

ASH EURO. 6/4

ASH EURO. 8/4

ASH EURO. 10/4
AVODIRE 8/4

AYOUS 8/4

BEECH EURO. 4/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 6/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 8/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 10/4 FC
BIBOLO 4/4

BIBOLO 10/4

BIRCH CURLY 4/4
BLACKWOOD 4/4
BLACKWOOD 6/4
BLACKWOOD 8/4
BLOODWOOD 4/4
BLOODWOOD 8/4
BOCOTE 4/4

BOCOTE 8/4

BOSSE 4/4

BOSSE 8/4 FIG.
BUBINGA 8/4
BUBINGA 16/4 QC
CABREUVA 4/4
CEDAR SPANISH 4/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 6/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 8/4 FC

CEDAR SPANISH 10/4 FC

CEDAR SPANISH 12/4
CEDAR SPANISH 16/4
CEDAR YELLOW 4/4
CHECHEN 4/4

CHERRY 10/4

CHERRY EURO. 11/4 FC
CHERRY FIRELAND 4/4

BFT
2,200
4,900
4,100
10,100
300
1,400
300
900
2,300
2,800
2,600
6,000
1,600
6,800
9,100
2,600
6,400
4,500
4,700
300
900
1,000
3,700
8,600
2,700
3,100
3,300
300
100
300
500
1,700
5,300
7,400
3,800
2,600
24,100
1,300
1,200
200
1,900
4,600
100
900
11,600

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 6/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 8/4

CHESTNUT EURO. FUMED 8/4

CUMARU 4/4
CUMARU 8/4
CURUPAU 10/4
CYPRESS 4/4 FC
CYPRESS RUSTIC 4/4
DOUSSIE 4/4
DOUSSIE 8/4
DOUSSIE 10/4

E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 8/4
E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 16/4

EBIARA 4/4

EBIARA 8/4

EBONY AMARA 4/4
EBONY AMARA 5/4
EBONY AMARA 6/4
EBONY AMARA 8/4
EBONY AMARA 10/4
EBONY AMARA CANTS
EBONY BLACK 4/4
EBONY BLACK 5/4
EBONY BLACK 6/4
EBONY BLACK 8/4
EBONY BLACK CANTS

EBONY E. AFRICAN BLANKS

ELM RED 4/4

ETIMOE 4/4

ETIMOE 6/4

ETIMOE 8/4

ETIMOE 10/4

ETIMOE 12/4

ETIMOE 16/4
EUCALYPTUS 4/4
EUCALYPTUS 6/4
EUCALYPTUS 8/4
EUCALYPTUS AUS. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS AUS. 8/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 5/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 8/4

EUCALYPTUS FUMED 4/4

BFT
1,200
1,700
3,400
1,300
2,400
1,700
100
2,800
400
7,100
7,800
2,100
100
200
1,900
3,600
3,200
1,100
4,400
10,900
700
3,100
3,100
1,500
700
5,500
600
600
1,000
5,100
500
15,700
600
4,000
800
1,900
7,400
9,000
1,200
600
100
500
1,600
6,100
3,100

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description

EUCALYPTUS FUMED 5/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 6/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 8/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 5/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED FIG. 8/4

FRAKE 8/4

GARAPA 4/4
GARAPA 8/4
GONCALO ALVES 4/4
GONCALO ALVES 8/4
GRANADILLO 6/4
GUM RED 4/4 FC
GUM RED 5/4 FC
GUM RED 6/4 FC
GUM RED 8/4 FC
GUM RED RUSTIC 4/4
IPE 4/4

IPE 8/4

IROKO 8/4

ITAUBA 4/4

JATOBA 4/4 DECKING
JATOBA 4/4

JATOBA 8/4
JEQUITIBA 4/4
JEQUITIBA 8/4
KATALOX 8/4

KEYAKI 4/4

KEYAKI 8/4

KOA 4/4

KOA 5/4

KOA 6/4

KOA 9/4

KOA SQUARES

LACEWOOD BRAZ. 8/4 S&B
LACEWOOD RED BRAZ. 8/4

LARCH 5/4
LARCH 6/4
LARCH 8/4
LARCH 10/4
LARCH 11/4
LARCH 12/4
LARCH 16/4
LATI 8/4

BFT
5,400
1,800
8,400
1,300
1,600
600
600
2,800
2,300
2,600
12,400
1,000
200
12,700
1,000
1,400
100
1,700
3,000
5,700
4,600
1,600
6,000
7,500
4,500
6,800
3,800
300
200
100
800
100
5,100
400
100
1,100
7,800
3,700
5,100
7,800
5,800
1,200
8,600
2,100
1,300

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

“All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

"All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.

International Sales Office

8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014

Telephone (513) 874-4400

Fax (513) 682-1469

email@mbveneer.com

mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460
sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant
2904 Symmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



@ M. BOHLKE LUMBER

DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY

As of April 2025" Grade Specifications™

Material Description

LIMBA 8/4
MACHICHE 4/4

MAHOGANY FlI 4/4
MAHOGANY FlJI 8/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4 FC
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4 FC
MAHOGANY HOND. 10/4 FC
MAHOGANY HOND. 14/4
MAHOGANY HOND. 16/4 FC
MAHOGANY KHAYA 4/4
MAHOGANY KHAYA 5/4
MAHOGANY KHAYA 6/4
MAHOGANY KHAYA 8/4

MAKORE 6/4
MAKORE 6/4 FIG.
MAKORE 8/4
MAKORE 8/4 FIG.
MAKORE 12/4
MAKORE 12/4 FIG.
MANSONIA 8/4

MAPLE BIRDSEYE 4/4
MAPLE BIRDSEYE STMD. 4/4
MAPLE BIRDSEYE STMD. 8/4
MAPLE CURLY HARD 4/4
MAPLE CURLY S. STMD. 4/4
MAPLE CURLY S. STMD. 8/4
MAPLE CURLY SOFT 4/4
MAPLE CURLY SOFT 5/4
MASSARANDUBA 4/4
MASSARANDUBA 8/4

MONKEYPOD 7/4
MOVINGUI 8/4
MOVINGUI 12/4

MOZAMBIQUE 4/4
MOZAMBIQUE 6/4
MOZAMBIQUE 8/4
MOZAMBIQUE 10/4
MYRTLE TASMANIAN 8/4 FC

OAK ENG. BROWN
OAK ENG. BROWN
OAK EURO. 4/4
OAK EURO. 8/4
OAK EURO. 16/4

4/4
8/4

BFT
800
3,000
5,300
7,500
6,800
1,400
7,200
300
4,800
300
3,000
2,800
4,800
500
21,700
3,700
700
15,500
500
13,200
800
2,000
700
1,100
1,400
2,300
1,100
900
8,000
1,400
2,800
2,400
1,900
5,500
5,000
18,800
300
9,200
1,900
300
200
7,300
33,000
15,500
12,100

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description
OAK EURO. BROWN 1/4”
OAK EURO. FUMED 1/4”
OAK EURO. FUMED 4/4
OAK EURO. FUMED 8/4
OAK EURO. QTRD. 4/4
OAK EURO. QTRD. 5/4
OAK EURO. QTRD. 8/4
OAK EURO. QTRD. 10/4
OAK PIPPY EURO. 4/4
PADAUK AFRICAN 10/4
PADAUK AFRICAN 12/4
PADAUK AFRICAN 4/4
PADAUK AFRICAN 5/4
PADAUK AFRICAN 8/4
PADAUK ANDAMAN 5/4
PALDAO 4/4

PALDAO 8/4

PALDAO WORMY 6/4
PALM BLACK SQUARES
PEARWOOD 5/4

PINE RUSTIC 8/4
PURPLE HEART 4/4
PURPLE HEART 8/4
REDWOOD 2x6 S4S4EE
SANTOS 4/4

SANTOS 5/4

SANTOS 8/4

SANTOS 9/4

SANTOS 10/4

SAPELE 4/4

SAPELE 5/4

SAPELE 6/4

SAPELE 8/4
SATINWOOD 4/4
SATINWOOD 6/4
SATINWOOD 8/4

SEN 4/4

SIPO 4/4

SIPO 8/4

BFT
300
1,100
7,800
5,400
400
300
400
4,900
17,000
300
900
10,600
300
5,900
200
13,900
11,900
100
800
100
3,700
10,600
5,300
800
7,300
700
9,900
800
4,800
21,400
200
5,800
44,500
600
900
4,300
14,900
900
9,000

SNAKEWOOD CARVING PIECES 100
SNAKEWOOD FINGERBOARDS 100

SUCUPIRA 4/4
SUCUPIRA 8/4
SYCAMORE EURO. FIG. 5/4
TEAK 4/4 FEQ

2,700
2,900
1,000
3,000

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description

TEAK 4/4 SUPER DECKING
TEAK 5/4 SUPER DECKING
TEAK 6/4 FEQ

TEAK 6/4 SUPER DECKING
TEAK 8/4 FEQ

TEAK 8/4 SUPER DECKING
TEAK 9/4 FEQ

TEAK 10/4 FEQ

TEAK 10/4 SUPER DECKING
TEAK 11/4 FEQ

TEAK 12/4 FEQ

TEAK 12/4 SUPER DECKING
TEAK DECKING 12MM X 5CM
TEAK DECKING 15MM X 7CM
TEAK PLANTATION 4/4 FC FSC
TEAK PLANTATION 5/4 FC FSC
TEAK PLANTATION 6/4 FC FSC
TEAK PLANTATION 8/4 FC FSC
TZALAM 4/4

WALNUT 1/4”

WALNUT 4/4

WALNUT PERUVIAN 4/4
WENGE 4/4

WENGE 6/4

WENGE 8/4

YEW ENGLISH 4/4

YEW ENGLISH 6/4
ZEBRANO 4/4

ZEBRANO 5/4

ZEBRANO 6/4

ZEBRANO 8/4

ZEBRANO 10/4

ZIRICOTE 4/4

ZIRICOTE 5/4

ZIRICOTE 6/4

ZIRICOTE 7/4

ZIRICOTE 8/4

ZIRICOTE 10/4

ZIRICOTE 12/4

ZIRICOTE CANTS

BFT
2,100
1,500
1,700
200
18,600
11,100
1,200
5,400
5,000
1,900
900
400
800
1,700
2,200
300
300
1,100
1,300
200
2,500
9,200
18,700
3,600
4,000
400
100
1,600
100
10,200
9,000
1,600
700
200
100
1,200
100
300
100
300

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

"All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.
"All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

International Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014

Telephone (513) 874-4400
Fax (513) 682-1469

email@mbveneer.com

mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460
sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant

2904 Symmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



